National Institutional Ranking Framework
Ministry of Human Resource Development
Government of India

Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Go Back Institute ID: IR-1-C-C-C-43964
Institute Name: MADRAS SCHOOL OF SOCIAL WORK

Full Report
—Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 98 84 78
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 229 219
r—Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)
No. of No. of No. of
Socially students students students No. of
Within  Outside Outside Economically receiving L L students
(All Challenged . receiving receiving
No.of  No.of State State  Country Backward Freeships / . . who are not
programs Total . . . . (SC+ST+0OBC . Freeships/ Freeships/ L
Male Female (Including (Including (Including (Including . Scholarships . . receiving
of all Students Including Scholarships Scholarships
Students Students male& male& male & male & from the any
years) male & from from the .
female) female) female) female) State and - . Freeships /
female) Institution Private .
Central . Scholarships
Funds Bodies
Government
UG[3
Years 98 162 260 245 15 0 15 24 25 5 5 4
Program(s)]
PG[2
Years 162 286 448 405 43 0 17 35 29 5 3 15
Program(s)]
— Placement & Higher Studies
UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
. No.offirstyear No. of first year . No. of students . No. of stL.lder.\ts No. of Median salary of No. of students
Academic . ¥ Academic . Academic graduating in placed
students intake students admitted admitted through LS . students selected for
Year ) X Year  minimum stipulated graduates (Amount . R
in the year in the year Lateral entry . placed 3 Higher Studies
time in Rs.)
(2012-13) 70 70 (2013-14) 0 (2014-15) 65 0 0 (Zero) 59
(2013-14) 80 80 (2014-15) 0 (2015-16) 74 0 0 (Zero) 68
(2014-15) 78 78 (2015-16) 0 (2016-17) 76 0 0 (Zero) 72
PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
Academic No. of.flrst ye.ar No. of first Year _ Academic No. of students graduating No. of Median salary of plac.ed No. of stude.nts
students intake in the students admitted in - . . students  graduates (Amountin  selected for Higher
Year Year in minimum stipulated time .,
year the year placed Rs.) Studies
(2013-14) 210 210 (2014-15) 205 147 350000 (Three Lakhs Fifty
Thousand Rupees)
383000 (Three Lakhs
(2014-15) 215 215 (2015-16) 211 194 Eighty three thousand 7
Rupees)
(2015-16) 219 219 (2016-17) 215 196 400000 (Four Lakhs) 9
r—Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years
Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)
Librar 550000 (FIVE LAKH FIFTY 350000 (THREE LAKHS FIFTY 350000 (THREE LAKHS FIFTY
y THOUSAND) THOUSAND) THOUSAND)
413975 (FOUR LAKHS THIRTEEN 1326684 (THIRTEEN LAKHS
New Faiinment far | aharataries THOLISAND NINF HIINDRFD TWENTY SIX THOIISAND SIX 320000 (THREE LAKHS TWENTY



http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/NIRFIndia/Home
http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/DCS/Home

Pevr e e o

Financi;'I'VY;ar
Engineering Workshops
Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets
(excluding expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or
consumables, other running expenditures etc.

(excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

AND SEVENROHVE) HUNDRED ARBIBIEHTY FOUR)
0 (NOT ABtiligga#mount 0 (NOT ABtiliged#Amount
0 (NOT APPLICABLE) 0 (NOT APPLICABLE)

2989343 (TWENTY NINE LAKHS
EIGHTY NINE THOUSAND
THREE HUNDRED AND FOURTY
THREE)

26474425 (TWO CRORE SIXTY
FOUR LAKHS SEVENTY FOUR
THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED
AND TWENTY FIVE)

3772409 (THIRTY SEVEN LAKHS
SEVENTY TWO THOUSAND
FOUR HUNDRED AND NINE)

300000 (THREE LAKHS)

2282687 (TWENTY TWO LAKHS
EIGHTY TWO THOUSAND SIX
HUNDRED AND EIGHTY SEVEN)

26399425 (TWO CRORES SIXTY
THREE LAKHS NINTY NINE
THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED
AND TWENTY FIVE)

2282687 (TWENTY TWO LAKHS
EIGHTY TWO THOUSAND SIX
HUNDRED AND EIGHTY SEVEN)
250000 (TWO LAKHS FIFTY
THOUSAND)

THOUSAND) 5914-15

0 (NOT ABtiliged#Amount
0 (NOT APPLICABLE)

626000 (SIXTY TWO THOUSAND
SIX THOUSAND)

26324425 (TWO CRORE SIXTY
THREE LAKHS TWENTY FOUR
THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED
AND TWENTY FIVE)

1193921 (ELEVEN LAKHS NINTY
THREE THOUSAND NINE
HUNDRED AND TWENTY ONE)
250000 (TWO LAKHS FIFTY
THOUSAND)

—PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

Yes, in some of the
buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped Yes, in some of the

students? buildings
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Zjiféilr?gssome of the
r— Faculty Details
. . - Experience (In  Is Associated Currently working with ~ Joining Leaving Association
Srno Name Age Designation  Gender Qualification Months) Last Year institution? Date Date type
Assistant 03-07-
1 DR A ENOCH 42 Professor Male Ph.D 240 Yes Yes 2009 Regular
2 DRAMIRTHAMARY 30 Assistant Female Ph.D 19 Yes Yes 05-06- . Regular
Professor 2015
3 DRCFRANCIS g Assistant e PhD 348 Yes Yes 02-08- Regular
Professor 2010
4 DRDOMNISAVIO 41 Assisant . PhD 160 Yes Yes 01-07- Regular
Professor 2014
5 DR JLAKSHMI gg Assistant Female Ph.D 192 Yes Yes 24-06- Regular
Professor 2011
6 DRJSGUNAVATHY 39 ASSOC@€ o e phD 204 Yes Yes 12:07- Regular
Professor 2000
7 DRJAYANTHIPETER 55 ASSISEM oo PhD 318 Yes Yes 01-06- Regular
Professor 2005
8 DRKSATYAMURTHI 43 Assistant Male Ph.D 252 Yes Yes 1611 Regular
Professor 2005
DR KALYANI Assistant 20-06-
9 KENNETH 50 Professor Female Ph.D 204 Yes Yes 2016 Regular
10 DRLJANAKI gp Assistant e Ph.D 138 Yes Yes 02-06- Regular
Professor 2014
11 DR MANJULA gg Assisant o lePhD 108 Yes Yes 04-07- Regular
Professor 2016
DRP Assistant 20-06-
12 AMUTHALAKSHMI 46 Professor Female Ph.D 240 Yes Yes 2008 Regular
DRP Assistant 06-07-
13 SIVAPRAGASAM 37 Professor Male Ph.D 120 Yes Yes 2009 Regular
14 DR RACHEL gg Assisant o lePh.D 84 Yes Yes 13-:06- Regular
Professor 2013
. Associate 15-10-
15 Dr Raja Samuel 48 Professor Male Ph.D 252 Yes Yes 1998 Regular
16 DR SAKTHIREKHA 45 Other Female Ph.D 214 Yes Yes 236011' Regular
DR SARAH Assistant 10-06-
17 KARUNAKARAN 53 Professor Female Ph.D 288 Yes Yes 2008 Regular
DR SHAKEELA Assistant 01-12-
18 BASHEER 53 Professor Female Ph.D 288 Yes Yes 1999 Regular
19 DRSUBASHREE 42 Assstant o e PhD 138 Yes Yes 15-06- Regular
Professor 2016
DR THIRUMAGAL Assistant 04-06-
20 RAJAM 35 Professor Female Ph.D 78 Yes Yes 2009 Regular
DRVYJAYANTHI Assistant 24-06-
21 MALA 38 Professor Female Ph.D 52 Yes Yes 2013 Regular
22 JCHANDRASEKAR 40 ASSISEM e NET 216 Yes Yes 01-07- Regular
Professor 2002
23 KBINIAN 3z Assistant e NET 78 Yes Yes 1812 Regular
Professor 2011
24 KARTHICK 31 AsSisENL e M. phil 12 Yes Yes 24-11- Reqular




25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

LAKSHMANAN

Mr SENIA KANNIAN
SIVAA

MR XAVIER VIVEK
JERRY S

MR HEMAKUMAR

MR JESUIN JOHN
BOSE

MR JOSEPH ERIC
DUNSTON

MR MOSES
SELVAKUMAR
MR P PRABAKARAN

MR P VENKATESH

Mr Pravin Kumar

MS A PRIYA DORIS

MS DAMENQUEEN

MS FAHIMA

MS HANNA JOHN

MS MOHANA

MS PRIYA MAGESH

MS RATHIDEVID

MS RUBY WESLEY
GEORGE

MS SANILA

MS SIVARANJANI

Ms Suchismita
Goswami

MS SUDHARSHAN

NIKITA SUNNY

PRIYASRIRAM

RUFUS SINGH

SAIKRISHNA

SANGEETH
GOPINATH

SUDAR MATHY

VATHANI PK

43

27

31

38

30

35

31

33

44

40

29

22

46

32

36

36

35

33

36

29

28

25

47

37

24

34

31

53

Protessor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor

Assistant

Professor
Assistant

Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor

Male MBA

Male NET

Male NET

Male NET

Male NET

Male NET
Male SLET
Male NET
Male NET
Female NET
Female NET
Female NET
Female MSc.
(Physiology)

Female NET
Female M. Phil
Female SLET
Female NET
Female NET
Female NET
Female NET
Male NET
Female M.A
Female NET
Male NET
Male NET
Male M. Phil

Female NET

Female M. Phil

204

49

78

138

54

52

84

111

192

176

90

122

120

84

28

126

66

168

50

73

204

75

38

21

68

240

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

2076
05-06-
2017
02-06-
2014
04-06-
2012
03-12-
2013
01-07-
2014

12-07-

2013
75-07-

2016
01-07-
2016
17-07-
2017
16-06-
2017
13-06-
2013
17-07-
2017
25-07-
2016
15-06-
2007
15-06-
2009
15-06-
2017
27-07-
2017
27-06-
2016
20-06-
2013
01-09-
2017
16-00-
2016
18-08-
2015
01-07-
2016
20-06-
2013
01-09-
2015
01-02-
2016
20-06-
2013
09-06-
2006

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular

Back to Top




	Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE
	Full Report
	UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
	PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years


