National Institutional F Ministry of Human Re Government of India	0

Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Go Back Institute ID: IR-1-C-C-C-43964

Institute Name: MADRAS SCHOOL OF SOCIAL WORK

Full Report

-Sanctioned (Approved) Intake-

Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 98 84 78 --- ---

PG [2 Years Program(s)] 229 219 --- --- ---

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All program of all years)	Male	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Country	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	Scholarchine	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving any Freeships / Scholarships
UG [3 Years Program(s	98 s)]	162	260	245	15	0	15	24	25	5	5	4
PG [2 Years Program(s	162 s)]	286	448	405	43	0	17	35	29	5	3	15

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	araduates (Amount	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2012-13)	70	70	(2013-14)	0	(2014-15)	65	0	0 (Zero)	59
(2013-14)	80	80	(2014-15)	0	(2015-16)	74	0	0 (Zero)	68
(2014-15)	78	78	(2015-16)	0	(2016-17)	76	0	0 (Zero)	72

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2013-14)	210	210	(2014-15)	205	147	350000 (Three Lakhs Fifty Thousand Rupees)	5
(2014-15)	215	215	(2015-16)	211	194	383000 (Three Lakhs Eighty three thousand Rupees)	7
(2015-16)	219	219	(2016-17)	215	196	400000 (Four Lakhs)	9

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 550000 (FIVE LAKH FIFTY THOUSAND) 350000 (THREE LAKHS FIFTY THOUSAND) THOUSAND) THOUSAND)

New Equipment for Laboratories THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED TWENTY SIX

413975 (FOUR LAKHS THIRTEEN 1326684 (THIRTEEN LAKHS THOLISAND NINF HUNDRED TWENTY SIX THOLISAND SIX

320000 (THREE LAKHS TWENTY

Financial Year
Engineering Workshops
Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services) FOUR HUNDRED AND NINE)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

AND SEVEN **2916**12) 0 (NOT A bilised Amount 0 (NOT APPLICABLE) 2989343 (TWENTY NINE LAKHS EIGHTY NINE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED AND FOURTY THREE)

26474425 (TWO CRORE SIXTY FOUR LAKHS SEVENTY FOUR THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED AND TWENTY FIVE) 3772409 (THIRTY SEVEN LAKHS 2282687 (TWENTY TWO LAKHS SEVENTY TWO THOUSAND 300000 (THREE LAKHS)

HUNDRED ARDIE: THE FOUR) 0 (NOT A bloodiesed Baneount 0 (NOT APPLICABLE)

2282687 (TWENTY TWO LAKHS EIGHTY TWO THOUSAND SIX **HUNDRED AND EIGHTY SEVEN)**

26399425 (TWO CRORES SIXTY 26324425 (TWO CRORE SIXTY THREE LAKHS NINTY NINE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED AND TWENTY FIVE) EIGHTY TWO THOUSAND SIX

250000 (TWO LAKHS FIFTY

THOUSAND)

THOUSAND) 2014-15 0 (NOT A bipilised Amount 0 (NOT APPLICABLE)

626000 (SIXTY TWO THOUSAND SIX THOUSAND)

THREE LAKHS TWENTY FOUR THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED AND TWENTY FIVE)

1193921 (ELEVEN LAKHS NINTY THREE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED AND EIGHTY SEVEN) HUNDRED AND TWENTY ONE) 250000 (TWO LAKHS FIFTY THOUSAND)

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped Yes, in some of the

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Yes, in some of the buildings

buildings

Yes, in some of the buildings

Srno Name		ame Age Designation		Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Is Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	th Joining Date	Leaving Date	Associatio type
1	DR A ENOCH	42	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	240	Yes	Yes	03-07- 2009		Regular
2	DR AMIRTHA MARY	30	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	19	Yes	Yes	05-06- 2015		Regular
3	DR C FRANCIS	53	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	348	Yes	Yes	02-08- 2010		Regular
4	DR DOMINI SAVIO	41	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	160	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2014		Regular
5	DR J LAKSHMI	36	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	192	Yes	Yes	24-06- 2011		Regular
3	DR J S GUNAVATHY	39	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	204	Yes	Yes	12-07- 2000		Regular
7	DR JAYANTHI PETER	55	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	318	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2005		Regular
3	DR K SATYAMURTHI DR KALYANI		Assistant Professor Assistant	Male	Ph.D	252	Yes	Yes	16-11- 2005 20-06-		Regular
9	KENNETH	50	Professor Assistant	Female		204	Yes	Yes	2016 02-06-		Regular
10	DR L JANAKI	42	Professor	Female	Ph.D	138	Yes	Yes	2014		Regular
1	DR MANJULA	38	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	108	Yes	Yes	04-07- 2016		Regular
12	DR P AMUTHALAKSHMI	46	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	240	Yes	Yes	20-06- 2008		Regular
13	DR P SIVAPRAGASAM	37	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	120	Yes	Yes	06-07- 2009		Regular
14	DR RACHEL	33	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	84	Yes	Yes	13-06- 2013		Regular
15	Dr Raja Samuel	48	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	252	Yes	Yes	15-10- 1998		Regular
16	DR SAKTHI REKHA	45	Other	Female	Ph.D	214	Yes	Yes	24-01- 2001		Regular
17	DR SARAH KARUNAKARAN	53	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	288	Yes	Yes	10-06- 2008 01-12-		Regular
18	DR SHAKEELA BASHEER	53	Assistant Professor Assistant	Female		288	Yes	Yes	1999 15-06-		Regular
19	DR SUBASHREE	42	Professor	Female	Ph.D	138	Yes	Yes	2016		Regular
20	DR THIRUMAGAL RAJAM	35	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	78	Yes	Yes	04-06- 2009		Regular
21	DRVYJAYANTHI MALA	38	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	52	Yes	Yes	24-06- 2013		Regular
22	J CHANDRASEKAR	40	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	216	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2002		Regular
23	K B INIAN	33	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	78	Yes	Yes	13-12- 2011		Regular
24	KARTHICK	31	Assistant	Male	M. Phil	12	Yes	Yes	24-11-		Regular

	LAKSHMANAN		Protessor						2016	-
	Mr SENIA KANNIAN		Assistant						05-06-	
25	SIVAA	43	Professor	Male	MBA	204	No	Yes	2017	 Regular
26	MR XAVIER VIVEK JERRY S	27	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	49	Yes	Yes	02-06- 2014	 Regular
27	MR HEMAKUMAR	31	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	78	Yes	Yes	04-06- 2012	 Regular
28	MR JESUIN JOHN BOSE	38	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	138	Yes	Yes	03-12- 2013	 Regular
29	MR JOSEPH ERIC DUNSTON	30	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	54	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2014	 Regular
30	MR MOSES SELVAKUMAR	35	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	52	Yes	Yes	12-07- 2013	 Regular
31	MR P PRABAKARAN	31	Assistant Professor	Male	SLET	84	Yes	Yes	2013 15-07- 2016	 Regular
32	MR P VENKATESH	33	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	111	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2016	 Regular
33	Mr Pravin Kumar	44	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	192	No	Yes	17-07- 2017	 Regular
34	MS A PRIYA DORIS	40	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	176	No	Yes	16-06- 2017	 Regular
35	MS DAMENQUEEN	29	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	90	Yes	Yes	13-06- 2013	 Regular
36	MS FAHIMA	22	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	3	No	Yes	17-07- 2017	 Regular
37	MS HANNA JOHN	46	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc. (Physiology)	122	Yes	Yes	25-07- 2016	 Regular
38	MS MOHANA	32	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	120	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2007	 Regular
39	MS PRIYA MAGESH	36	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	84	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2009	 Regular
40	MS RATHIDEVI D	36	Assistant Professor	Female	SLET	28	No	Yes	15-06- 2017	 Regular
41	MS RUBY WESLEY GEORGE	35	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	126	No	Yes	27-07- 2017	 Regular
42	MS SANILA	33	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	66	Yes	Yes	27-06- 2016	 Regular
43	MS SIVARANJANI	36	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	168	Yes	Yes	20-06- 2013	 Regular
44	Ms Suchismita Goswami	29	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	50	No	Yes	01-09- 2017	 Regular
45	MS SUDHARSHAN	28	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	73	Yes	Yes	16-09- 2016	 Regular
46	NIKITA SUNNY	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	15	Yes	Yes	18-08- 2015	 Regular
47	PRIYASRIRAM	47	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	204	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2016	 Regular
48	RUFUS SINGH	37	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	75	Yes	Yes	20-06- 2013	 Regular
49	SAIKRISHNA	24	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	38	Yes	Yes	01-09- 2015	 Regular
50	SANGEETH GOPINATH	34	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	21	Yes	Yes	01-02- 2016	 Regular
51	SUDAR MATHY	31	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	68	Yes	Yes	20-06- 2013	 Regular
52	VATHANI PK	53	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	240	Yes	Yes	09-06- 2006	 Regular

Back to Top